1
SKU
W
Lm
@4000K/@80CRI
Tilt (T)
Rotation (R) °
Cutout
(mm)
Dimensions
(mm)
G2-CIP1D10* 10 762 Fixed Ø 83
G2-CIP2D13* 13 1003 Fixed Ø 92
G2-CIP3D18 18 1762 Fixed Ø 127
G2-CIP3D25 25 2429 Fixed Ø 127
G2-CIP4D18 18 1872 Fixed Ø 152
G2-CIP4D25 25 2610 Fixed Ø 152
G2-CIP4D30 30 3201 Fixed Ø 152
G2-CIP5D18 18 1848 Fixed Ø 202
G2-CIP5D25 25 2608 Fixed Ø 202
G2-CIP5D35 35 3503 Fixed Ø 202
|
  C
om
po